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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 06/02/2017 8:30 am Elementary End of Year Assembly Gym
Fri 06/02/2017 6:00 pm Young Families & Couples Bible Study Resource Center

Gym
Mon 06/05/2017 10:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 06/06/2017 8:30 am Camp Mosley Gym
Tue 06/06/2017 6:30 pm 7th- 12th Grade Basketball Skill Development Gym
Wed 06/07/2017 8:30 am Camp Mosley Gym
Wed 06/07/2017 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 06/08/2017 8:30 am Camp Mosley Gym
Thu 06/08/2017 6:30 pm 7th- 12th Grade Basketball Skill Development Gym
Fri 06/09/2017 8:30 am Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 06/09/2017 10:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 06/09/2017 12:00 pm Athletic Department Meeting Gym
Sun 06/11/2017 5:30 pm Evening Service Gym

Santa Clarita Baptist Church
Mon 06/12/2017 All Day Classical Conversations Santa Clarita Christian School

Gym
Tue 06/13/2017 All Day Classical Conversations Santa Clarita Christian School

Gym
Wed 06/14/2017 All Day Classical Conversations Santa Clarita Christian School

Gym
Tue 06/20/2017 8:30 am Camp Mosley Gym
Tue 06/20/2017 6:30 pm 7th-12th grade Basketball Skill Development (except

Varsity Boys Basketball)
Gym

Wed 06/21/2017 8:30 am Camp Mosley Gym
Wed 06/21/2017 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 06/22/2017 8:30 am Camp Mosley Gym
Thu 06/22/2017 6:30 pm 7th-12th grade Basketball Skill Development (except

Varsity Boys Basketball)
Gym

Fri 06/23/2017 8:30 am Varsity Girls Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 06/23/2017 12:00 pm Athletic Department Meeting Gym
Sun 06/25/2017 5:30 pm Evening Service Gym

Santa Clarita Baptist Church


